TEN Capital



- Home
- Overview
- Differentiation
- Founder
- News
- CONTACT

Ten Capital Advisors is an independent hedge fund advisory company, which provides professional, thoughtful and objective advice to our clients regarding their investments in hedge funds; We perform best in class due diligence and deliver the highest level of transparency.

- Independent
- Customization
- **Emerging Managers**
- Cost Effective

This allows us to recommend those managers that we truly believe are best in breed and are not limited by any platform offering.



HFA Model

Hedge Fund Advisory model evolved in order to better service families and fix all the problems that exist in the fund of funds model that are: transparency, customization vs pooling of assets, liquidity and alignment of interests.



Due Diligence²

Our trademarked Due Diligence Squared process was born out of years of investing experience in the industry. This process allows us to source talented emerging managers before they appear on other investors radars. We put an equal weight to our due diligence work both before an investment is made but as important also after it, realizing our work monitoring the managers never ends.



Decision

Point

We see ourselves as partners with our clients. We conduct routine investment committees with our clients to present to them new investment opportunities, update them on their current holdings and help

them with any investment decision they may need.



The Founder

Ronen Schwartzman has over 15 years of investment and capital market experience.

During these years he filled roles on both the sell and the buy side and invested in equities, fixed income and hedge funds. Ronen is a frequent speaker at hedge fund industry conferences and is regularly quoted in the

financial media.

MORE



Ronen Schwartzman - CEO, Founder

Upcoming Events

November 2017

Ronen will be speaking at Private Wealth Tri-State Forum. The event will take place on November 7, 2017 at the the Harmonie Club in New York City. Ronen's panel on Wealth Planning in an Uncertain World: How Family Offices are Allocating and Defending Their Legacy will begin at 3:50PM

News and CEO Articles

May 2017

Ronen Schwartzman speaks at the Private Credit Summit on May 24, 2017.

March 2017

Ronen Schwartzman quoted on US News.

October 2016

Ronen Schwartzman quoted in Bloomberg.

July 2016

Ronen Schwartzman speaks about Keys to Investment Success in Hedge Funds & Private Equity at the Aspen Business Luncheon on July 27, 2016.

June 2016

Ronen Schwartzman speaks at the Israel Alternative Investment Summit on June 16th, 2016.

MORE

Disclosure

WARRANTIES & DISCLAIMERS

There are no warranties implied.

Ten Capital Advisors LLC is a registered investment adviser located in New York, NY. Ten Capital Advisors LLC may only transact business in those states in which it is Notice Filed, or qualifies for an exemption or exclusion. Ten Capital Advisors' LLC web site is limited to the dissemination of general information pertaining to its advisory services, together with access to additional investment-related information, publications, and links. Accordingly, the publication of Ten Capital Advisors' LLC web site on the Internet should not be construed by any consumer and/or prospective client as Ten Capital Advisors' LLC solicitation to effect, or attempt to effect transactions in securities, or the rendering of personalized investment advice for compensation, over the Internet. Any subsequent, direct communication by Ten Capital Advisors LLC with a prospective client shall be conducted by a representative that is either registered or qualifies for an exemption or exclusion from registration in the state where the prospective client resides. A copy of Ten Capital Advisors' LLC current written disclosure statement discussing Ten Capital Advisors' LLC business operations, services, and fees is available at the SEC's investment adviser public information website – www.adviserinfo.sec.gov or from Ten Capital Advisors LLC upon written request. Ten Capital Advisors LLC does not make any representations or warranties as to the accuracy, timeliness, suitability, completeness, or relevance of any information prepared by any unaffiliated third party, whether linked to Ten Capital Advisors' LLC web site or incorporated herein, and takes no responsibility therefor. All such information is provided solely for convenience purposes only and all users thereof should be guided accordingly.

Ten Capital advisors LLC © 2009

